

COUNTIE(S): KNOX

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016158.00

COMPLETION DATE : 08/03/09

=====

PROJECT(S): CM-1615(800)X

LOCATION(S): ROCKLAND, PARK AND RIDE FACILITY MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : ROCKLAND, PARK AND RIDE FACILITY.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$ 74,045.00	100.0000%
2	000050 MARRINERS, INC.	\$ 78,728.75	106.3255%
3	002070 JAKE BARBOUR INC.	\$ 79,683.40	107.6148%
4	001906 FARLEY & SON, INC.	\$ 87,413.00	118.0539%
5	001195 VAUGHN THIBODEAU & SONS, INC.	\$ 87,935.00	118.7589%
6	000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	\$ 93,885.25	126.7949%
7	002210 ROCHE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$ 99,837.50	134.8335%
8	000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.	\$ 103,930.00	140.3606%
9	000416 T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 117,077.00	158.1160%
10	000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$ 138,829.56	187.4935%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010 202.127	REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	525.000	LS	8470.00000	8470.00	990.00000	990.00	2700.00000
0020 203.20	COMMON EXCAVATION	375.000	CY	25.22000	9457.50	11.00000	4125.00	8.00000
0030 304.09	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE - CRUSHED	400.000	CY	18.00000	7200.00	29.70000	11880.00	27.50000
0040 403.209	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	7.500	T	150.00000	1125.00	250.00000	1875.00	180.00000
0050 403.210	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA	145.000	T	120.00000	17400.00	130.00000	18850.00	130.00000
0060 403.213	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA BASE	200.000	T	120.00000	24000.00	130.00000	26000.00	145.00000
0070 409.15	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	105.000	G	7.00000	735.00	6.00000	630.00	30.48000
0080 609.31	CURB TYPE 3	125.000	LF	9.00000	1125.00	15.00000	1875.00	10.40000

COUNTIE(S): KNOX

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016158.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		(2) 000050 MARRINERS, INC.		(3) 002070 JAKE BARBOUR INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0090 615.07 LOAM	10.000	CY	40.00000	400.00	44.00000	440.00	50.00000	500.00
0100 618.1301 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1 - PLAN QUANTITY	1.000	UN	200.00000	200.00	450.00000	450.00	260.00000	260.00
0110 620.60 SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE	2100.000	SY	0.95000	1995.00	1.65000	3465.00	1.43000	3003.00
0120 627.711 WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE (PLAN QUANTITY)	825.000	LF	0.50000	412.50	0.55000	453.75	0.80000	660.00
0130 627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT AND CURB MARKING	125.000	SF	1.00000	125.00	4.40000	550.00	3.28000	410.00
0140 631.211 PAVEMENT SWEEPER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	2.000	HR	75.00000	150.00	75.00000	150.00	85.00000	170.00
0150 652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	250.00000	250.00	2500.00000	2500.00	200.00000	200.00
0160 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LUMP	500.00000	500.00	495.00000	495.00	680.00000	680.00
0170 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	500.00000	500.00	4000.00000	4000.00	3400.00000	3400.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	74,045.00	\$	78,728.75	\$	79,683.40
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	74,045.00	\$	78,728.75	\$	79,683.40

COUNTIE(S): KNOX

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016158.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 001906 FARLEY & SON, INC.		(5) 001195 VAUGHN THIBODEAU & SONS, INC		(6) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE)	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.127 REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	525.000 LS	3065.00000	3065.00	7600.00000	7600.00	1200.00000	1200.00
0020 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	375.000 CY	7.38000	2767.50	7.00000	2625.00	14.00000	5250.00
0030 304.09 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE - CRUSHED	400.000 CY	28.35000	11340.00	41.00000	16400.00	40.00000	16000.00
0040 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	7.500 T	120.00000	900.00	195.00000	1462.50	200.00000	1500.00
0050 403.210 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA	145.000 T	150.00000	21750.00	124.00000	17980.00	160.00000	23200.00
0060 403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA BASE	200.000 T	150.00000	30000.00	106.00000	21200.00	145.00000	29000.00
0070 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	105.000 G	33.60000	3528.00	11.00000	1155.00	15.00000	1575.00
0080 609.31 CURB TYPE 3	125.000 LF	9.60000	1200.00	12.00000	1500.00	20.00000	2500.00
0090 615.07 LOAM	10.000 CY	90.00000	900.00	70.00000	700.00	45.00000	450.00
0100 618.1301 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1 - PLAN QUANTITY	1.000 UN	360.00000	360.00	150.00000	150.00	125.00000	125.00
0110 620.60 SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE	2100.000 SY	2.64000	5544.00	1.10000	2310.00	2.00000	4200.00
0120 627.711 WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE (PLAN QUANTITY)	825.000 LF	0.50000	412.50	0.70000	577.50	0.37000	305.25
0130 627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT AND CURB MARKING	125.000 SF	4.00000	500.00	5.00000	625.00	2.00000	250.00
0140 631.211 PAVEMENT SWEEPER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	2.000 HR	240.00000	480.00	150.00000	300.00	165.00000	330.00
0150 652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	504.00000	504.00	1700.00000	1700.00	2000.00000	2000.00
0160 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	1013.00000	1013.00	2950.00000	2950.00	2000.00000	2000.00
0170 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	3149.00000	3149.00	8700.00000	8700.00	4000.00000	4000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	87,413.00	\$	87,935.00	\$	93,885.25
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	87,413.00	\$	87,935.00	\$	93,885.25

COUNTIE(S): KNOX

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016158.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(7) 002210 ROCHE ENTERPRISES, INC.		(8) 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.		(9) 000416 T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.127 REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	525.000 LS	4000.00000	4000.00	15000.00000	15000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0020 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	375.000 CY	10.00000	3750.00	12.00000	4500.00	15.00000	5625.00
0030 304.09 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE - CRUSHED	400.000 CY	20.00000	8000.00	47.00000	18800.00	27.00000	10800.00
0040 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	7.500 T	250.00000	1875.00	196.00000	1470.00	250.00000	1875.00
0050 403.210 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA	145.000 T	145.00000	21025.00	124.00000	17980.00	130.00000	18850.00
0060 403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA BASE	200.000 T	145.00000	29000.00	106.00000	21200.00	130.00000	26000.00
0070 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	105.000 G	53.00000	5565.00	12.00000	1260.00	6.00000	630.00
0080 609.31 CURB TYPE 3	125.000 LF	12.00000	1500.00	13.00000	1625.00	15.00000	1875.00
0090 615.07 LOAM	10.000 CY	30.00000	300.00	46.00000	460.00	65.00000	650.00
0100 618.1301 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1 - PLAN QUANTITY	1.000 UN	60.00000	60.00	325.00000	325.00	100.00000	100.00
0110 620.60 SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE	2100.000 SY	5.00000	10500.00	1.90000	3990.00	4.00000	8400.00
0120 627.711 WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE (PLAN QUANTITY)	825.000 LF	2.50000	2062.50	0.60000	495.00	1.00000	825.00
0130 627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT AND CURB MARKING	125.000 SF	16.00000	2000.00	5.00000	625.00	5.00000	625.00
0140 631.211 PAVEMENT SWEEPER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	2.000 HR	100.00000	200.00	200.00000	400.00	85.00000	170.00
0150 652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	1500.00000	1500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0160 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00	1400.00000	1400.00	1500.00000	1500.00
0170 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	6000.00000	6000.00	12900.00000	12900.00	24152.00000	24152.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	99,837.50	\$	103,930.00	\$	117,077.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	99,837.50	\$	103,930.00	\$	117,077.00

COUNTIE(S): KNOX

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016158.00

=====

		(10) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	()	()
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS				
0010 202.127 REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	525.000 LS	11198.02000	11198.02	
0020 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	375.000 CY	20.60000	7725.00	
0030 304.09 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE - CRUSHED	400.000 CY	43.91000	17564.00	
0040 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	7.500 T	300.00000	2250.00	
0050 403.210 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA	145.000 T	150.00000	21750.00	
0060 403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA BASE	200.000 T	120.00000	24000.00	
0070 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	105.000 G	15.00000	1575.00	
0080 609.31 CURB TYPE 3	125.000 LF	15.00000	1875.00	
0090 615.07 LOAM	10.000 CY	96.56000	965.60	
0100 618.1301 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1 - PLAN QUANTITY	1.000 UN	475.00000	475.00	
0110 620.60 SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE	2100.000 SY	2.40000	5040.00	
0120 627.711 WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE (PLAN QUANTITY)	825.000 LF	0.38000	313.50	
0130 627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT AND CURB MARKING	125.000 SF	1.25000	156.25	
0140 631.211 PAVEMENT SWEEPER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	2.000 HR	230.00000	460.00	
0150 652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	14418.07000	14418.07	
0160 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	2953.96000	2953.96	
0170 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	26110.16000	26110.16	
SECTION TOTALS		\$	138,829.56	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	138,829.56	\$ 0.00